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201201120000
15950

01/12/2012
02:15:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
ANGELA D

201201170000
18040

01/17/2012
09:31:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAMP HENRY
JACKSON

201201190000
22680

01/19/2012
10:58:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEAD PAULA

201201190000
22710

01/19/2012
11:01:07

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
KEANDREA S

201201190000
23540

01/19/2012
02:56:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRIPLETT
DEBORAH

201201260000
30930

01/26/2012
02:07:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROWLAND
AMBER
ELIZABETH

201202160000
57110

02/16/2012
10:50:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POPE ANNIE
W

201202100000
49350

02/10/2012
08:12:32

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOODROW
JOHNYE H

201202140000
54710

02/14/2012
10:26:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE SHARON
A

201202140000
54660

02/14/2012
10:15:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COFFMAN
HOLLY

201203050000
78370

03/05/2012
03:56:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOOPS
CANDICE D

201203050000
78360

03/05/2012
03:56:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
JENNIFER

201202240000
67200

02/24/2012
03:21:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTWRIGHT
DARRELL L

201202240000
67260

02/24/2012
03:59:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMONS
REBECCA
SHARP



201203020000
73540

03/02/2012
07:54:49

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARNES
KATHY D

201203130000
86940

03/13/2012
11:19:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
MICHELLE
KENT

201203200000
95400

03/20/2012
08:53:38

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEITH SHERI
BISHOP

201203280001
05840

03/28/2012
10:56:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY TARA
DARLENE

201203210000
96480

03/21/2012
08:41:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
DEBORAH L

201203300001
08700

03/30/2012
08:15:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOGG
CHARITY R

201204060001
20070

04/06/2012
04:01:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HERRON TRA

201204100001
22490

04/10/2012
09:56:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTER
ANGELA
RACHEL

201204100001
22480

04/10/2012
09:53:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STRICKLIN
PATRICIA J

201204130001
27210

04/13/2012
08:21:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HATCHETT
KRYSTAL
MARIE

201204170001
30790

04/17/2012
08:56:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BALLENGER
STEVEN J

201205010001
50040

05/01/2012
11:43:45

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOOLEY
CASEY D

201205030001
54260

05/03/2012
01:32:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TOWNER
JUDITH V

201205070001
60560

05/07/2012
01:54:44

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALVIS LARA
MCCAULEY

201205110001
65550

05/11/2012
08:15:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILKINSON
ROBIN H

201205230001
82880

05/23/2012
11:00:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOWERY
KRISTI
NICHOLE


