Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201120000 15950	01/12/2012 02:15:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS ANGELA D						
201201170000 18040	01/17/2012 09:31:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAMP HENRY JACKSON						
201201190000 22680	01/19/2012 10:58:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEAD PAULA						
201201190000 22710	01/19/2012 11:01:07	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES KEANDREA S						
201201190000 23540	01/19/2012 02:56:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRIPLETT DEBORAH						
201201260000 30930	01/26/2012 02:07:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROWLAND AMBER ELIZABETH						
201202160000 57110	02/16/2012 10:50:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POPE ANNIE W						
201202100000 49350	02/10/2012 08:12:32	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOODROW JOHNYE H						
201202140000 54710	02/14/2012 10:26:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE SHARON A						
201202140000 54660	02/14/2012 10:15:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COFFMAN HOLLY						
201203050000 78370	03/05/2012 03:56:02	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOOPS CANDICE D						
201203050000 78360	03/05/2012 03:56:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH JENNIFER						
201202240000 67200	02/24/2012 03:21:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTWRIGHT DARRELL L						
201202240000 67260	02/24/2012 03:59:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMONS REBECCA SHARP						

						-	r	·	
201203020000 73540	03/02/2012 07:54:49	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARNES KATHY D				
201203130000 86940	03/13/2012 11:19:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS MICHELLE KENT				
201203200000 95400	03/20/2012 08:53:38	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEITH SHERI BISHOP				
201203280001 05840	03/28/2012 10:56:02	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY TARA DARLENE				
201203210000 96480	03/21/2012 08:41:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON DEBORAH L				
201203300001 08700	03/30/2012 08:15:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOGG CHARITY R				
201204060001 20070	04/06/2012 04:01:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HERRON TRA				
201204100001 22490	04/10/2012 09:56:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PORTER ANGELA RACHEL				
201204100001 22480	04/10/2012 09:53:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STRICKLIN PATRICIA J				
201204130001 27210	04/13/2012 08:21:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HATCHETT KRYSTAL MARIE				
201204170001 30790	04/17/2012 08:56:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BALLENGER STEVEN J				
201205010001 50040	05/01/2012 11:43:45	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOOLEY CASEY D				
201205030001 54260	05/03/2012 01:32:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOWNER JUDITH V				
201205070001 60560	05/07/2012 01:54:44	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALVIS LARA MCCAULEY				
201205110001 65550	05/11/2012 08:15:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILKINSON ROBIN H				
201205230001 82880	05/23/2012 11:00:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOWERY KRISTI NICHOLE				